Orange County Government Adminishation Conter
Orzlgr:d?),i?_sggggi\{gé:B

Legislation Text

File #: 21-219, Version: 1

Approval of Change Order No. 2, Contract Y17-801, with Strollo Architects, Inc., in the amount of
$49,980.40, for Corrections Complex Cell Doors/Locks Replacement, for a revised lump sum
contract amount of $534,910.80. (Capital Projects Division)

Orange County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 9/13/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

